Extraliga 2025/2 - Hodonice - 2025-04-20

Match Results - Classic

Place
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Name

Zvérina, David
Ebner, Markus
Fischer, Christoph
Novotny, Zdenék
Mihlhauser, Michael
Dadak, Pavel

Match Results - Open

Place
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12
13
14
15
16

Name
Stutterecker, Markus
Henes, Zdenék
Richter, Petr
Ebner, Yvonne
Aigner, Michael
Kolar , Milan

Sery, Jifi

Capka, Ladislav
Aigner, Edeltraut
Sera, Michaela
Cech, Martin
Baték, Jaroslav
Bindac¢, Kamil
Kirinovi¢, Miroslav
Zacek, Milan
Franz, Feichtner

Match Results - Optics CZE

Place
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Name

Dlouhy, Michal
Jurasek, Ondrej
Dvorak , Milan
Dvorak, Petr
Szilard, Kiss
Kotrous, Pavel
Svérak , Dusan
Neumann, Michal
Ostarek , Radim

Match Results - PCC Optics

Place
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Name

Zengar, Pavol
Sudek, Lukas
Spanihelova, Tereza
Nagy, Ernest

Palka, Jan

Balcar, Karel

Kovar, Zbynék
Blaha, Frantisek
Baminger, Johann
Synek, Milos
Rohrenbacher, Michael
Maurer, Karl

Kubus, Jan

Marx, Jakub
Chovaniok, Jan
Ciesielski, Marcin
Prosvirov, Oleg
Cumova, Miroslava
Griineis, Markus

No.
DAWS

BULLDOGSHOOTING

LEHRBUA
FRANZDORF
LUCKYMIKE
COFFEE

No.
STUTTI
ZDENAL
GDOC
MIMIMI
MICHAEL
NETREFA
SERO
BULIS
TRAUDE
SERA
REDCON
TANGO9
COOLMENN
XF15
MAJLO
TKD

No.

DLOUHY
JURON
MICAR
GWYNBLEIDD
LIZARD
KOTRY
KRYSAR
KAWAMISAK
OSKI

No.

PALO
LUKASS
MISSWICK
KO

STRIBOG
K414

KOVKY
FERIO2

JOE

UFO

MR79

KARLI
EUROMONT
KUBIK
REDBEARDS55
STFU
GREPCMIZB
LIMFORA
WITCHHUNTER

Class
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Div

OCZE
OCZE
OCZE
OCZE
OCZE
OCZE
OCZE
OCZE
OCZE

Div

PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Category

Senior

Category

Senior

Super Senior
Lady

Senior

Super Senior
Senior

Super Senior
Lady

Senior

Super Senior
Senior

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Category

Senior
Super Senior
Grand Senior
Senior

Category

Senior
Super Senior

Junior

Senior
Senior
Lady

Senior

Match Pts
1195.0251
1158.9804
1093.3787
1072.7777
1045.1291

865.2430

Match Pts
1117.5367
1084.1961
991.8269
964.7342
939.9511
931.3549
908.2348
884.7204
874.4819
870.3125
865.8112
817.2813
744.2207
651.3873
615.7929
568.9983

Match Pts
1219.8526
1185.3959
1014.3351
980.7103
972.1327
910.4533
883.9721
744.0718
725.7791

Match Pts
1237.5296
1198.8052
1135.3830
1080.2195
1068.7664
1063.2173
1043.7453
1035.5849
1027.8354
960.3475
959.4574
954.2205
948.7203
945.4218
935.4625
921.0576
916.1444
896.9177
871.9650

Match %

100.0000%
96.9838%
91.4942%
89.7703%
87.4567%
72.4038%

Match %

100.0000%
97.0166%
88.7512%
86.3268%
84.1092%
83.3400%
81.2711%
79.1670%
78.2508%
77.8778%
77.4750%
73.1324%
66.5947%
58.2878%
55.1027%
50.9154%

Match %

100.0000%
97.1753%
83.1523%
80.3958%
79.6926%
74.6363%
72.4655%
60.9969%
59.4973%

Match %
100.0000%
96.8708%
91.7459%
87.2884%
86.3629%
85.9145%
84.3410%
83.6816%
83.0554%
77.6020%
77.5301%
77.1069%
76.6624%
76.3959%
75.5911%
74.4271%
74.0301%
72.4765%
70.4601%

Region
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
CZE

Region
AUT
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT

Region
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Region
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
SVK
CZE
CZE
HUN
GRE
CZE
AUT



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Pulicarova, Kristyna
Ladisich, Robert
Entholzer, Daniel
Kamenicek, Miroslav
Singer, Barbara
Pospisil, Jifi
Novotna, Marta
Srbecky, Vaclav
Soucek, Jan

Kovar , Vita

Cech, Martin
Entholzer, Susanne
Kubag, Vitézslav
Plzak, Jifi

Plzak, Jan

Ladic, Tibor

Durda, Miroslav
Sustr, Milo$

Fiala, Rostislav
Zalejsky, Rostislav
Entholzer, Jana
Wilk, Ivo
Kaiser-Schwarz, Karin
Matysek, Jaroslav
Radkovi¢, Michal
Griineis, Claudia
Kapcalova, Natdlie
Berger, Franz
Péckova, Petra
Zalejska, Drahomira
Staubmann, Reinhard
Charvatova, Helena
Toman, Petr
Podzimek, FrantiSek
Cechova, Vladimira
Ladisich, Sonja
Jedlicka, Jifi

(DQ) Bittner, Michal
(DQ) Frys, Marek

Match Results - Production

Place
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Name

Tomolya, Stépéan
Sneberger, Jakub
Hanzlicek, Ladislav
Balej, Zdenék
Rangotis, Filip
Némcov3, Petra
Racek, Jarda
Stepan, Dominik
Kuhtreiber , Karel
Jurdk, Jan

Luza, Jaroslav
Malecek, Milos
Raus, Daniel
Hetnertovic, Ladislav
Véna, Jindfich
Ziebart, Friedrich
Skop, Ctirad

Kuchta MI, Miroslav
Trinacty, Petr
Panek, Ales
Ribisch, Hans-Peter
Strasser, Elisabeth
Mic¢a, Rudolf

KIKIP

TRIGGERFINGER

DANI
KAMA
BABSI
POSPACZ
MARTAN
IKONOS
KECOUS7
KOvVY
TYTY
SUSHI
JESUS
KRAVATA
PLZINO
TIBI
DURDA
URVANEJ
ROFI

ROZA

JANI

IWI
CATWOMAN
MATYSEK
4MIKE
WITCH
NAT

BEF
PIPUSENKA
DRZA
LIONHEART
HELCA
DR132

MIT

VAVA
NOBODYCAT
JURA
BITTBULL
HORSKAC

No.
TOMOLYA
BLIVAJZ
LACO
1ZED
RANGO
SWEETPEET
JARDA
DST
KODL
JURY
J4RAL
MALI
RAUSIK
HETNY
SWAN
ZIEBI
CITIN
MIRDA
PETR13
ALPA
HP

LISI
ROUDYS
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PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO
PCCO

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Sub
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Junior
Senior

Super Senior
Lady

Lady Senior

Senior
Junior
Junior

Lady

Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Grand Senior
Senior

Super Senior
Junior

Super Senior
Lady Senior

Senior

Lady Senior
Lady

Super Senior
Lady

Lady Senior
Super Senior
Lady

Lady
Lady Senior
Senior

Senior

Category

Lady
Junior

Senior

Senior

Lady
Senior

870.4354
851.4387
845.7770
837.1966
828.2390
823.5259
822.2385
819.1826
811.1940
809.9958
807.6682
806.4706
802.4080
793.6054
777.1738
767.4824
765.6854
764.4083
759.9076
755.7428
738.2994
732.0247
728.2528
722.9739
703.3306
702.1450
700.9108
678.3710
677.5122
642.4982
631.8266
628.4234
615.9578
596.0567
557.1533
526.0793

0.0000

Match Pts
1221.3249
1127.6733
1121.1382
1076.8119
1016.6521
1002.6061
977.0218
976.8292
973.4045
935.7541
922.9444
919.8596
899.4549
882.5035
831.4076
817.9648
806.3091
803.9275
784.4623
776.1353
754.3418
735.6865
725.3539

70.3365%
68.8015%
68.3440%
67.6506%
66.9268%
66.5460%
66.4419%
66.1950%
65.5495%
65.4526%
65.2646%
65.1678%
64.8395%
64.1282%
62.8004%
62.0173%
61.8721%
61.7689%
61.4052%
61.0687%
59.6591%
59.1521%
58.8473%
58.4207%
56.8334%
56.7376%
56.6379%
54.8165%
54.7472%
51.9178%
51.0555%
50.7805%
49.7732%
48.1650%
45.0214%
42.5104%

0.0000%

Match %
100.0000%
92.3320%
91.7969%
88.1675%
83.2417%
82.0917%
79.9969%
79.9811%
79.7007%
76.6179%
75.5691%
75.3165%
73.6458%
72.2579%
68.0742%
66.9736%
66.0192%
65.8242%
64.2304%
63.5486%
61.7642%
60.2368%
59.3907%

CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
Sul

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE

Region
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Sury, Petr

Stépanova, Martina
Bogdan, Istvan
Glinther, Vielhaber
Trnkova, Katefina
Teier, Lukas

Cerna, Lenka
Seidlova, Eva
Vrkoslavova, Jaroslava
Bilkova, Anna

Véna, Jindra
Svobodova, Marta
Bousa Aliaga, Juliana
Broz, Peter

Mucka, Karel
Popelka, Pavel

(DQ) Hrtan, Dominik
(DQ) Schulz, Hana

PTR

RUZENKA
IBOGDAN
VIELHABER
HELLSDUCK
TEGGS

CERNA
EVITASEI
JARCA
BILKOVA
TATKA
ZBRAN112
JULIANA
DUBAK

KMU

POPINO
DOMINIKHRTN
PRINZESSIN11

Match Results - Production Optics

Place
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Name

Kamenicek, Martin
Madéranek , Radim
Zapletal, Miroslav
Koudelka, Dan
Maska, Richard
Eppensteiner, Fabio
Liehne, Jan

Bindik, Franta
Foltyn, Petr
Svoboda, Pavel
Dolezal, Philipp
Frinta, Petr
Michalec, Lubomir
Jancarek, Petr
Horejsi, Michal
Boehm, Ronnie
Hukel, Miroslav
Holldsi, Nikolette
Hagemann, Lars
Griessner, Wolfgang
Brugger, Stephan
Rajman, Jifi

Kozel, Richard
Bousa, Tomas
Schulz, Markus
Nespor, David
Kreil, Herbert
Kohoutek , Jan
Holzinger , Markus
(DQ) Hampel, Christof

Match Results - Standard

Place
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Name

Liehne, Zdenék
Znamenacek, Petr
Ulreich, Rainer
Galstyan, Haikaz
Stranz, Jiirgen
Kubik, Karel
Slapka, Anton
Vaclavik, Jaroslav
Precanova, Marketa
Némecek, Zdenék
Mikula, Jozef

No.

MARTINN
MADERANEK
MRCZSHOOTER
VLKNTB

RX8M
FABINATOR
SGT

FERENC

FOPE

SVOBOPA
PHILRANGE
PETRF

LM777

C013

PRSI
RONNIEROLLATOR
COOPER

NIKK
HAGEMANN
LOBOMALO
STEPH11
RAJMAN

RISAK

TOMBOU
MARKS51
SKALPILEK
HERBERTSON
KONDOR
MAXHEADROOM
KUNGFUBULLET

No.
PANUCITEL
ZNAMINKO
RMU
HAIKAZ
NOA
NOREK
ANTON
JARYN
MAKY
JUuDDY
MIKA
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Div

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj

Senior
Lady

Senior
Lady

Lady
Lady
Lady
Lady
Senior
Lady
Lady

Senior

Junior
Lady

Category

Senior

Senior
Lady

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Category

Senior
Senior

Senior

Lady

Super Senior
Super Senior

682.8871
671.2479
670.8954
669.8494
643.8019
611.8031
606.1227
600.8680
526.5600
521.3477
517.0504
474.0990
464.9920
459.3124
385.8717
240.9151

Match Pts
1221.1891
1183.0788
1112.7184
1109.5859
1075.4634
1040.8251
1019.7645
993.6867
972.1851
962.9085
959.7439
943.2922
919.0923
889.2125
881.2584
865.9172
832.5464
808.6294
798.0821
770.9687
753.7713
695.5973
666.7193
651.8573
649.2767
644.1755
593.7503
493.6015
448.7217

Match Pts
1230.3071
1129.6340
1060.2492
1015.5257
975.6741
925.2526
913.5298
887.7563
875.8914
874.9637
860.1628

55.9136%
54.9606%
54.9318%
54.8461%
52.7134%
50.0934%
49.6283%
49.1980%
43.1138%
42.6871%
42.3352%
38.8184%
38.0728%
37.6077%
31.5945%
19.7257%

Match %
100.0000%
96.8792%
91.1176%
90.8611%
88.0669%
85.2305%
83.5059%
81.3704%
79.6097%
78.8501%
78.5909%
77.2437%
75.2621%
72.8153%
72.1640%
70.9077%
68.1751%
66.2166%
65.3529%
63.1326%
61.7244%
56.9607%
54.5959%
53.3789%
53.1676%
52.7499%
48.6207%
40.4197%
36.7447%

Match %

100.0000%
91.8172%
86.1776%
82.5425%
79.3033%
75.2050%
74.2522%
72.1573%
71.1929%
71.1175%
69.9145%

CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT

Region
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
AUT
SVK
HUN
DEN
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT

Region
CZE
CZE
AUT
GRE
AUT
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 Lenovo) at 2025-04-20 21:44 +0200

Habrdle, Oto
Marik, Milan
Kasny, Martin
Liehne, Irena
Lahres, Petr
Capka, Petr
Vlach, Frantisek
Pancik, Lubomir
Skarka , Radek
Kirinovi¢, Jakub
Cerny, Lubomir
Grohol, Radim
Sitta, Jifi

Sejvlova, Veronika
Petrakovié, Miroslav

Svrékova, Véra
Marek, Jifi
Jurék, Stépan

STARKI
KAJA
CROSSIK
SIRENA
LAHRY
LAMA1
FRANCOOISS
BREZNO
RADEK83
KJOUBI
SCHWARZ
RADIMIPSC
SYCAK
MEDOJED
CHEMIST
VERUSKA
AJIMA
STEFANO
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Senior

Lady
Senior
Super Senior

Junior
Senior

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Senior

Lady Senior
Super Senior

836.1458
780.7204
765.5953
765.4736
736.2557
716.3705
713.2749
679.4021
677.7964
662.7906
660.9588
658.4010
567.4603
554.9484
521.1614
512.2692
504.3523
416.1589

67.9624%
63.4574%
62.2280%
62.2181%
59.8432%
58.2270%
57.9754%
55.2222%
55.0916%
53.8720%
53.7231%
53.5152%
46.1235%
45.1065%
42.3603%
41.6375%
40.9940%
33.8256%

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE



